
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/12/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 5,883,933

2nd Payment 6,119,290

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 6,364,062

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 6,618,624

5th Payment 6,883,369

1 12/28/13 Sat $26,298,198 $15,186,646 $40,000,000 $22,148,394.24 1.806 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 7,158,704

2 01/01/14 Wed $25,121,630 $29,693,849 $50,000,000 $27,685,492.80 1.806 6.9% 13.6% 7th Payment 7,445,052

3 01/04/14 Sat $27,745,090 $45,893,238 $60,000,000 $33,094,318.81 1.813 7.6% 20.2% 8th Payment 7,742,854

4 01/08/14 Wed $25,761,674 $60,827,715 $70,000,000 $38,610,038.61 1.813 7.1% 25.9% 9th Payment 8,052,568

5 01/11/14 Sat $29,616,924 $76,921,619 $80,000,000 $44,742,729.31 1.788 8.1% 31.9% 10th Payment 8,374,671

6 01/15/14 Wed $29,454,450 $93,761,405 $93,000,000 $52,000,000.00 1.788 8.1% 37.4% 11th Payment 8,709,658

7 01/18/14 Sat $35,703,424 $113,343,750 $113,000,000 $63,700,000.00 1.775 9.7% 43.4% 12th Payment 9,058,044

8 01/22/14 Wed $32,714,630 $131,166,431 $131,000,000 $73,800,000.00 1.775 8.9% 48.5% 13th Payment 9,420,366

9 01/25/14 Sat $39,396,676 $150,156,832 $152,000,000 $86,800,000.00 1.752 10.6% 54.0% 14th Payment 9,797,180

10 01/29/14 Wed $38,257,408 $170,248,543 $171,000,000 $97,600,000.00 1.752 10.3% 58.7% 15th Payment 10,189,068

11 02/01/14 Sat $49,062,416 $193,889,008 $194,000,000 $111,900,000.00 1.733 13.1% 64.1% 16th Payment 10,596,630

12 02/05/14 Wed $49,510,642 $219,608,619 $215,000,000 $124,100,000.00 1.733 13.2% 68.8% 17th Payment 11,020,496

13 02/08/14 Sat $61,665,430 $253,294,509 $247,000,000 $141,500,000.00 1.746 16.1% 73.9% 18th Payment 11,461,315

14 02/12/14 Wed $61,383,294 $283,277,378 $284,000,000 $162,700,000.00 1.746 16.1% 78.1% 19th Payment 11,919,768

15 02/15/14 Sat $95,581,417 $329,964,431 $330,000,000 $189,000,000.00 1.746 23.9% 83.3% 20th Payment 12,396,559

16 02/19/14 Wed $122,766,588 $389,930,169 $0.00 1.746 29.6% 88.2% 21st Payment 12,892,421

17 02/22/14 Sat $262,848,895 $518,319,564 $0.00 1.746 52.8% 94.4% 22nd Payment 13,408,118

18 02/26/14 Wed $174,942,388 $603,770,740 $0.00 1.746 39.3% 96.6% 23rd Payment 13,944,443

19 03/01/14 Sat $381,130,898 $789,935,363 $0.00 1.746 66.3% 98.9% 24th Payment 14,502,220

20 03/05/14 Wed $262,413,582 $918,112,128 $0.00 1.746 52.7% 99.5% 25th Payment 15,082,309

21 03/08/14 Sat $590,752,892 $1,206,667,293 $0.00 1.746 81.5% 99.9% 26th Payment 15,685,602

22 03/12/14 Wed $419,861,731 $1,411,750,117 $0.00 1.746 69.8% 100.0% 27th Payment 16,313,026

28th Payment 16,965,547

29th Payment 17,644,169

30th Payment 18,349,935

Total 330,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/12/2014


